
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, S 570 FT, 
POB, CONT E 382.50 FT, S 570 FT,
570 FT TO POB.

D'ANTONIO WADE/D'ANTONIO KATHY
474 SW FLATT GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-4S-16-03252-012

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

31416.00 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/24/2019 KR 5.01 50,050 0 0 50,050

STANDARD
3

151,604
9,700
50,050

211,354
91,671

119,683
HX HB 13 119,683

0
211,354

0

211,354

1067/2319 12/02/2005 WD Q V 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WHITELY

D'ANTONIO

1054/0896 8/05/2005 WD Q V 04 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID & JANICE FLATT

KEVIN S & MARIE WHI
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24212 M H 402 03/09/2006

2007HX Base Yr

474 SW FLATT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,530 115.9000 108.95 275,644 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 141,177

UOP 96 25 24 1,438

UOP 600 25 150 8,989

3,052 2,530 151,604

UOP= N10 W60 S10 E60$ BAS= W76 S31 E52 UOP=  S8 E12 N8 W12$
E24 N31$.

UOP 10

60

10

60

BAS

76

31

52

24

31

UOP8

12

8

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,000

9,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,050


